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U-19 Championship
2018/19 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 14.09.2018, 16:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 24°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk

3 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Kharchenko Dmytro
2 Maksymchuk Dmytro
3 Lytvyn Volodymyr
4 Moroz Vladyslav
8 Sasovskyi Maksym
18 Tyshkun Mykola
16 Riabov Artur (C)
15 Feniuk Oleh
13 Nechuiviter Yurii
10 Skvira Oleh
9 Kozlovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
12 Yermolov Daniil
14 Yaskovets Valentyn
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
7 Telikhovskyi Illia
11 Kukharevych Mykola
6 Zin Andrii
17 Fomin Mykyta

Coach
Shakhov Albert

72 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
15 Rohovets Artur
4 Vlasenko Hryhorii
77 Samoilenko Ihor
21 Prykhodko Denys
8 Vetokha Vadym
27 Belych Yevhenii (C)
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
19 Babor Vladyslav
11 Ostapenko Anatolii
9 Kibalnyk Danylo

Substitutes
79 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
6 Omelianenko Roman
18 Myronich Kyrylo
12 Bakun Yehor
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
22 Hrachov Illia

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Podryhulia Serhii
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 14.09.2018, 16:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 24°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk 3 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
9 Kozlovskyi Pavlo

11 Kukharevych Mykola 22'

13 Nechuiviter Yurii
17 Fomin Mykyta 46'

10 Skvira Oleh 47'

53' 8 Vetokha Vadym
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita

15 Feniuk Oleh
7 Telikhovskyi Illia 53'

8 Sasovskyi Maksym
14 Yaskovets Valentyn 56'

57' 11 Ostapenko Anatolii
12 Bakun Yehor

11 Kukharevych Mykola 80'

83' 9 Kibalnyk Danylo
18 Myronich Kyrylo

3 Lytvyn Volodymyr
6 Zin Andrii 85'

85' 4 Vlasenko Hryhorii
22 Hrachov Illia

85' 21 Prykhodko Denys

89' 18 Myronich Kyrylo

2 Maksymchuk Dmytro 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


